
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 235.0 0

2 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 215.0 0

3 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.6 215.0 0

4 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 215.0 0

5 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 200.0 0

6 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 141.8 195.0 0

7 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 195.0 0

8 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 144.5 165.0 0

9 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 165.0 0

10 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 165.0 0

11 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.0 135.0 0

12 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 146.5 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 365.0 0

2 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 141.8 355.0 0

3 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 345.0 0

4 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 345.0 0

5 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 335.0 0

6 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.6 315.0 0

7 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 285.0 0

8 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.0 280.0 0

9 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 255.0 0

11 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 144.5 235.0 0

12 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 146.5 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 245.0 0

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 240.0 0

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 225.0 0

4 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 195.0 0

5 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.6 185.0 0

6 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 175.0 0

7 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 141.8 165.0 0

8 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 144.5 155.0 0

9 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.0 145.0 0

10 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 146.5 0 0

11 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 0 0

12 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 147.7 845.0 10

2 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 800.0 8

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 144.0 755.0 6

4 Aiden  Suominen Wichita West High School 143.0 735.0 4

5 Vichet Danh Wichita East High School 141.8 715.0 2

6 Damon Jones Wichita East High School 143.6 715.0 1

7 Jackson Brooks Neodesha Bluestreaks 145.7 635.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Joel Allenbach Trinity Academy 143.0 560.0 0

9 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 144.5 555.0 0

10 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 455.0 0

11 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 450.0 0

12 Cayden Gilbert Clearwater High School 146.5 0 0


